

ST 01(06) 2025
Sessions Case – 14 /2025

Order No-02
dated 24.07.2025

Accused Amulya Kundu is absent by petition u/s 317 Cr.PC.

No witness turned up.

Fix **10.09.2025** for **Evidence Of PW**

(Anirban Das)/WB00691
Additional District & Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Sealdah